1
B
-B
0
0
0
V
S

** Different cable lengths available upon request
***Different types of temperature sensors available upon request
Order Examples:
BVS-4 for 24 cells supervision:
BVS-4 for 120 cells supervision:
IBEKO Power AB         Contact
Stockholmsvägen 18        Phone: +46 70 0925 000
181 50 Lidingö, Sweden        E-mail: sales@dv-power.com
Instrument with Included Accessories Quantity Article No
Battery Voltage Supervisor Control Unit
1 set
BVS-CUNN-000
- Mains power cable
- USB with DV-B Win PC software
- USB cable
Recommended Accessories
Cell Voltage module CVM-4 6 pcs BVS-CVM4N-00
Voltage sense cable set 2 x 0,75 m and 3 x 0,5 m for CVM-4 with banana plugs +dolphin
clips
6 set S230-00NN-DC
Communication cable for CVM connection 1 x 0,75 m 5 pcs C1-0075-RJRJ
Communication cable for CVM connection 1 x 2 m 1 pc C1-2000-RJRJ
Temperature sensor with cable 1,5 m for temperature measurement 1 pc TP-2015-NTC0
Cable bag 1 pc CABLE-BAG-00
Plastic transport case for BVS Control Unit and CVM 1 pc PLST-CAS-BV1
Instrument with Included Accessories Quantity Article No
Battery Voltage Supervisor Control Unit
1 set
BVS-CUNN-000
- Mains power cable
- USB with DV-B Win PC software
- USB cable
Recommended Accessories
Cell Voltage module CVM-4 30 pcs BVS-CVM4N-00
Voltage sense cable set 2 x 0,75 m and 3 x 0,5 m for CVM-4 with banana plugs +dolphin
clips
30 set S230-00NN-DC
Communication cable for CVM connection 1 x 0,75 m 29 pcs C1-0075-RJRJ
Communication cable for CVM connection 1 x 2 m 1 pc C1-2000-RJRJ